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Noosa Masters LC Meet 2024 - 4/6/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Courtney Anderson 49 25 Beerwah Masters

 2 Ellen Randle-O'Sullivan 40 28 Rum City Masters

 3 Sarah Montgomery 20 29 Beerwah Masters

25-29 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dean Abbott 30 29 Rackley Masters

30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Samantha Oliva 50 34 Beerwah Masters

30-34 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Alexander Tedman 50 33 Aqualicious Masters

 2 Jeremy Gawne 43 31 Rackley Masters

 3 Lachlan McCarthy 38 33 Element Swimming Masters

 4 Vladimiro Marianetti 35 31 Aqualicious Masters

35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Shelley Devers 50 38 Gympie Gold Fins Masters

 2 Elise Nielsen 48 38 Cotton Tree Masters

 3 Courtney McKinnon 43 39 Redlands Bayside Masters

 4 Krissy Wallace 36 37 Flinders Phoenix Masters

35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Michael Kettewell 45 39 Ipswich Grammar Masters

 2 Dylan Carmichael 40 39 Aqualicious Masters

 3 Jordan Naylor 39 37 Flinders Phoenix Masters

 4 Pedro Goidanich 19 39 Barbarians Masters

40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Miranda Schoolderman 50 41 Cotton Tree Masters

 2 Jemma Bayliss 49 44 Brisbane Northside Masters

 3 Susanne Milenkevich 44 44 River City Masters

 4 Christy Robinson 37 40 Flinders Phoenix Masters

 5 Davina Stokes 14 43 Beerwah Masters

40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Clifford Davis 48 44 Beerwah Masters

 2 David Loader 44. 50 41 Aqualicious Masters

 3 Stephen Howell 39 42 River City Masters

 4 Nathan Eaves 38. 50 40 Brisbane Northside Masters

 5 Nick Rinaudo 33 44 Albany Creek Masters

 6 Robert Pugh 29 43 Noosa Masters

45-49 Women - Individual Scores
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Nardia Porfiri 50 47 Beerwah Masters

 1 Kym Lingard 50 49 Hervey Bay Masters

 3 Kylie Cornock 49 46 Beerwah Masters

 4 Clare Somerville 46 49 Sunshine Coast Masters

 5 Cheree Dodkin 43 45 Toowoomba Masters

 6 Cristinlee Hangad 37 49 Noosa Masters

 7 Kellie Paul 34 46 Albany Creek Masters

 8 Kylie Isaacs 24 47 Flinders Phoenix Masters

45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Joerg Rockstroh 20 46 Barbarians Masters

50-54 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kylie Dean 50 54 Brisbane Southside Masters

 2 Charlotte Hickman 38 53 Genesis Aquatics Masters

50-54 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Damian Burke 50 52 Aqualicious Masters

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Anne Lunt 50 56 Beerwah Masters

 2 Marianne Botha 48 58 Toowoomba Masters

 3 Linden Bungey 47 58 Cotton Tree Masters

 4 Jane Swinton 43 57 Cotton Tree Masters

 5 Paula Greenall 25 56 Belgravia Masters

55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Robert Swinton 49 57 Cotton Tree Masters

 2 Matthew Wright 40 55 Albany Creek Masters

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lyn Roberts 50 61 Cotton Tree Masters

 2 Linda Hodkinson 48 64 Hervey Bay Masters

 3 Catherine Flanders 46 63 Brisbane Southside Masters

 4 Sandi Campbell 45 61 Cotton Tree Masters

 5 Robyn Richards 42 62 Sunshine Coast Masters

 6 Linda Hogg 38 62 Noosa Masters

 7 Wendy Pakchung 35 63 Barbarians Masters

 8 Felicity Hawkins 27 62 Noosa Masters

 9 Sandra Lyons 22 64 Noosa Masters

 10 Denise DeCarlo 19 60 Noosa Masters

60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Matthew Vincent 50 60 Gympie Gold Fins Masters
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60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Studley Martin 46 60 Noosa Masters

 3 Robert Ashwell 20 64 Noosa Masters

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Stephanie Jones 50 69 Noosa Masters

 2 Yvonne Mutton 49 66 Noosa Masters

 3 Gay Bradley 48 69 Cotton Tree Masters

 4 Adele Tucker 45 66 Noosa Masters

 5 Julie Tierney 43 65 Noosa Masters

 6 Bella Pranic 39 65 Brisbane Southside Masters

 7 Linda Maloney 34 68 Brisbane Southside Masters

 8 Ann Bligh 16 69 Sunshine Coast Masters

 9 Julie Bott 15 66 Noosa Masters

65-69 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Greg Bott 50 68 Noosa Masters

 2 Greg Parr 48 68 Sunshine Coast Masters

 2 Anthony Baker 48 68 Brisbane Northside Masters

 4 Ian Tucker 45 69 Noosa Masters

 5 Patrick Brown 38 66 Hervey Bay Masters

 6 Gregory Flanders 35 65 Brisbane Southside Masters

 7 Terry Parker 19 68 Noosa Masters

 8 Shane O'Sullivan 6 66 Rum City Masters

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wendy Nothdurft 50 70 Noosa Masters

 2 Terry Carter 48 74 Noosa Masters

 2 Helen Malar 48 70 Noosa Masters

 4 Wendy Gordon 47 71 Brisbane Southside Masters

 5 Diane Edmonds 45 70 Hervey Bay Masters

 6 Paula Hewett 43 70 Hervey Bay Masters

 6 Jacky Shields 43 70 Noosa Masters

 8 Margaret Wicks 41 70 Cotton Tree Masters

 9 Jeanette Adams 20 72 Redlands Bayside Masters

 10 Alex Baker 12 72 Noosa Masters

70-74 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Don Taylor 50 74 Toowoomba Masters

 2 Stewart Bondarenko 45 74 Belgravia Masters

 2 Shane Walsh 45 71 Noosa Masters

 2 Terry Hewett 45 73 Hervey Bay Masters

 5 Peter Adams 33 73 Redlands Bayside Masters

 6 Adrian Wilson 30 72 Noosa Masters

75-79 Women - Individual Scores
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tracy Clarkson 50 75 Brisbane Northside Masters

 2 Christine Cooper 49 75 Noosa Masters

 3 Anne Besser 46 78 Noosa Masters

 4 Margaret Marsh 45 79 Sunshine Coast Masters

 4 Lynette Clemitson 45 77 Noosa Masters

75-79 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Brian Hoepper 50 77 Noosa Masters

 1 Ian Burvill 50 78 Nanaimo Ebbtides (Canada)

 3 Robert Jolly 48 77 Noosa Masters

 4 Rodney Alfredson 20 75 Noosa Masters

80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jen Thomasson 50 81 Cotton Tree Masters

 2 Jan Croft 46 81 Noosa Masters

 3 Lois Hill 43 81 Noosa Masters

 4 Carol Wilson 35 81 Sunshine Coast Masters

 5 Sheila Tweedy 20 84 Sunshine Coast Masters

 6 Wendy Ivanusec 17 81 Noosa Masters

 7 Rosalie Lutvey 9 80 Redlands Bayside Masters

80-84 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 John King 58 82 Redlands Bayside Masters

 2 Roderick Mackenzie 50 82 Redlands Bayside Masters

 3 Tony Frost 45 82 Noosa Masters

85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Valerie Sheehan 50 85 Sunshine Coast Masters


